
Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 1 0 622 [SOTRONDIO]  Sotrondio - La Plaza [CTA 00622] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 2 1 624 [PONTÓN, EL]  El Pontón [CTA 00624] 3306004340000 PONTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 3 2 627 [PANICERES]  Paniceres [CTA 00627] 3306005240000 PANICERES SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 4 3 629 [RESTINGA, LA]  La Restinga [CTA 00629] 3306005310000 RESTINGA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 5 5 631 [CRUZ, LA]  La Cruz [CTA 00631] 3306005150000 CRUZ, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 6 7 633 [POTOXA, LA]  La Potoxa [CTA 00633] 3306005280000 POTOXA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 7 8 634 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  La Pedrera [CTA 00634] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 8 9 636 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  Iglesia Santa Bárbara [CTA 00636] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 9 12 1013 [CORRALÓN, EL]  La Cochera [CTA 01013] 3306005130000 CORRALÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 10 13 641 [CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas]  Canto Las Matas [CTA 00641] 3306005050000 CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 11 14 643 [RIOCEREZAL, EL]  El Reguero [CTA 00643] 3306005320000 RIOCEREZAL, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 12 15 644 [PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo]  Perabeles [CTA 00644] 3306005260000 PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 13 16 647 [CAYA, LA]  La Calla [CTA 00647] 3306005100000 CAYA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 14 18 650 [REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero]  El Rezalero [CTA 00650] 3306005330000 REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 15 19 652 [CASANUEVA, LA]  La Casanueva [CTA 00652] 3306005070000 CASANUEVA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 16 20 654 [COLLÁU ESCOBAL, EL|Collado Escobal, El]  Collado Escobal [CTA 00654] 3306005110000 COLLÁU ESCOBAL, EL|Collado Escobal, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 17 22 655 [CASA CIMA, LA|Casacima]  La Casa Cima [CTA 00655] 3306005060000 CASA CIMA, LA|Casacima SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 18 25 658 [CALEYOS, LOS]  Los Caleyos [CTA 00658] 3306005030000 CALEYOS, LOS SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 19 28 661 [CALEYOS, LOS]  Alto La Colladiella [CTA 00661] 3306005030000 CALEYOS, LOS SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 20 29 663 [TEYERA, LA|Tejera, La]  El Gomial [CTA 00663] 3303715380000 TEYERA, LA|Tejera, La MIERES
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 21 30 664 [MATIEL.LES, LES|Matielles, Les]  Las Matiellas [CTA 00664] 3303715250000 MATIEL.LES, LES|Matielles, Les MIERES
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 22 34 1192 [VEGA RÍA, LA|Vega, La]  La Vega Ría Riba - Urbiés [CTA 01192] 3303715430000 VEGA RÍA, LA|Vega, La MIERES
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 246 ida Sotrondio-Urbiés [ID 246] 23 35 666 [URBIÉS]  Urbiés [CTA 00666] 3303715390000 URBIÉS MIERES
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 1 0 667 [URBIÉS]  Urbiés [CTA 00667] 3303715390000 URBIÉS MIERES
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 2 1 1193 [VEGA RÍA, LA|Vega, La]  La Vega Ría Riba - Urbiés [CTA 01193] 3303715430000 VEGA RÍA, LA|Vega, La MIERES
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 3 5 665 [MATIEL.LES, LES|Matielles, Les]  Las Matiellas [CTA 00665] 3303715250000 MATIEL.LES, LES|Matielles, Les MIERES
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 4 6 662 [TEYERA, LA|Tejera, La]  El Gomial [CTA 00662] 3303715380000 TEYERA, LA|Tejera, La MIERES
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 5 7 660 [CALEYOS, LOS]  Alto La Colladiella [CTA 00660] 3306005030000 CALEYOS, LOS SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 6 10 659 [CALEYOS, LOS]  Los Caleyos [CTA 00659] 3306005030000 CALEYOS, LOS SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 7 13 656 [CASA CIMA, LA|Casacima]  La Casa Cima [CTA 00656] 3306005060000 CASA CIMA, LA|Casacima SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 8 15 653 [COLLÁU ESCOBAL, EL|Collado Escobal, El]  Collado Escobal [CTA 00653] 3306005110000 COLLÁU ESCOBAL, EL|Collado Escobal, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 9 16 651 [CASANUEVA, LA]  La Casanueva [CTA 00651] 3306005070000 CASANUEVA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 10 17 649 [REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero]  El Rezalero [CTA 00649] 3306005330000 REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 11 18 646 [CAYA, LA]  La Calla [CTA 00646] 3306005100000 CAYA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 12 20 645 [PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo]  Perabeles [CTA 00645] 3306005260000 PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 13 21 642 [RIOCEREZAL, EL]  El Reguero [CTA 00642] 3306005320000 RIOCEREZAL, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 14 22 640 [CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas]  Canto Las Matas [CTA 00640] 3306005050000 CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 15 23 639 [CORRALÓN, EL]  La Cochera [CTA 00639] 3306005130000 CORRALÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 16 26 637 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  Iglesia Santa Bárbara [CTA 00637] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 17 27 635 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  La Pedrera [CTA 00635] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 18 28 632 [POTOXA, LA]  La Potoxa [CTA 00632] 3306005280000 POTOXA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 19 30 630 [CRUZ, LA]  La Cruz [CTA 00630] 3306005150000 CRUZ, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 20 32 628 [RESTINGA, LA]  La Restinga [CTA 00628] 3306005310000 RESTINGA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 21 33 626 [PANICERES]  Paniceres [CTA 00626] 3306005240000 PANICERES SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 22 34 625 [PONTÓN, EL]  El Pontón [CTA 00625] 3306004340000 PONTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 139 Sotrondio-Urbiés 247 vuelta Urbiés-Sotrondio [ID 247] 23 35 622 [SOTRONDIO]  Sotrondio - La Plaza [CTA 00622] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 1 0 622 [SOTRONDIO]  Sotrondio - La Plaza [CTA 00622] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 2 1 624 [PONTÓN, EL]  El Pontón [CTA 00624] 3306004340000 PONTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 3 2 627 [PANICERES]  Paniceres [CTA 00627] 3306005240000 PANICERES SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 4 3 629 [RESTINGA, LA]  La Restinga [CTA 00629] 3306005310000 RESTINGA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 5 5 631 [CRUZ, LA]  La Cruz [CTA 00631] 3306005150000 CRUZ, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 6 7 633 [POTOXA, LA]  La Potoxa [CTA 00633] 3306005280000 POTOXA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 7 8 634 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  La Pedrera [CTA 00634] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 8 9 636 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  Iglesia Santa Bárbara [CTA 00636] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 9 10 1013 [CORRALÓN, EL]  La Cochera [CTA 01013] 3306005130000 CORRALÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 10 11 641 [CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas]  Canto Las Matas [CTA 00641] 3306005050000 CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 11 13 643 [RIOCEREZAL, EL]  El Reguero [CTA 00643] 3306005320000 RIOCEREZAL, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 12 14 644 [PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo]  Perabeles [CTA 00644] 3306005260000 PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 13 15 647 [CAYA, LA]  La Calla [CTA 00647] 3306005100000 CAYA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 14 16 650 [REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero]  El Rezalero [CTA 00650] 3306005330000 REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 15 17 652 [CASANUEVA, LA]  La Casanueva [CTA 00652] 3306005070000 CASANUEVA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 16 18 654 [COLLÁU ESCOBAL, EL|Collado Escobal, El]  Collado Escobal [CTA 00654] 3306005110000 COLLÁU ESCOBAL, EL|Collado Escobal, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 17 19 655 [CASA CIMA, LA|Casacima]  La Casa Cima [CTA 00655] 3306005060000 CASA CIMA, LA|Casacima SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 248 ida Sotrondio-Los Caleyos [ID 248] 18 20 658 [CALEYOS, LOS]  Los Caleyos [CTA 00658] 3306005030000 CALEYOS, LOS SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 1 0 659 [CALEYOS, LOS]  Los Caleyos [CTA 00659] 3306005030000 CALEYOS, LOS SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 2 1 656 [CASA CIMA, LA|Casacima]  La Casa Cima [CTA 00656] 3306005060000 CASA CIMA, LA|Casacima SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 3 2 653 [COLLÁU ESCOBAL, EL|Collado Escobal, El]  Collado Escobal [CTA 00653] 3306005110000 COLLÁU ESCOBAL, EL|Collado Escobal, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 4 3 651 [CASANUEVA, LA]  La Casanueva [CTA 00651] 3306005070000 CASANUEVA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 5 5 649 [REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero]  El Rezalero [CTA 00649] 3306005330000 REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 6 7 646 [CAYA, LA]  La Calla [CTA 00646] 3306005100000 CAYA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 7 8 645 [PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo]  Perabeles [CTA 00645] 3306005260000 PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 8 9 642 [RIOCEREZAL, EL]  El Reguero [CTA 00642] 3306005320000 RIOCEREZAL, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 9 10 640 [CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas]  Canto Las Matas [CTA 00640] 3306005050000 CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 10 11 639 [CORRALÓN, EL]  La Cochera [CTA 00639] 3306005130000 CORRALÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 11 12 637 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  Iglesia Santa Bárbara [CTA 00637] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 12 13 635 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  La Pedrera [CTA 00635] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 13 14 632 [POTOXA, LA]  La Potoxa [CTA 00632] 3306005280000 POTOXA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 14 15 630 [CRUZ, LA]  La Cruz [CTA 00630] 3306005150000 CRUZ, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 15 16 628 [RESTINGA, LA]  La Restinga [CTA 00628] 3306005310000 RESTINGA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 16 17 626 [PANICERES]  Paniceres [CTA 00626] 3306005240000 PANICERES SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 17 18 625 [PONTÓN, EL]  El Pontón [CTA 00625] 3306004340000 PONTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 105 Sotrondio-Urbiés 140 Sotrondio-Los Caleyos 249 vuelta Los Caleyos-Sotrondio [ID 249] 18 20 622 [SOTRONDIO]  Sotrondio - La Plaza [CTA 00622] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 250 ida Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas [ID 250] 1 0 622 [SOTRONDIO]  Sotrondio - La Plaza [CTA 00622] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 250 ida Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas [ID 250] 2 4 668 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  Samartín [CTA 00668] 3306004380000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 250 ida Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas [ID 250] 3 6 672 [FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces]  Fuente Les Roces [CTA 00672] 3306004140000 FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 250 ida Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas [ID 250] 4 8 670 [ROTURA, LA]  Baraosa [CTA 00670] 3306004360000 ROTURA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 250 ida Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas [ID 250] 5 10 674 [ROTURA, LA]  La Pumarada [CTA 00674] 3306004360000 ROTURA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 250 ida Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas [ID 250] 6 12 676 [PERUYERA]  Peruyera [CTA 00676] 3306004310000 PERUYERA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 250 ida Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas [ID 250] 7 13 679 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares [CTA 00679] 3306004180000 LLINARES|Linares SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 250 ida Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas [ID 250] 8 14 681 [SAMPEDRO, LA]  La Sampedro [CTA 00681] 3306004390000 SAMPEDRO, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 250 ida Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas [ID 250] 9 15 683 [CABAÑESNUEVES|Cabañas Nuevas]  Cabañesnueves [CTA 00683] 3306004050000 CABAÑESNUEVES|Cabañas Nuevas SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 251 vuelta Cabañas Nuevas-Sotrondio [ID 251] 1 0 682 [CABAÑESNUEVES|Cabañas Nuevas]  Cabañesnueves [CTA 00682] 3306004050000 CABAÑESNUEVES|Cabañas Nuevas SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 251 vuelta Cabañas Nuevas-Sotrondio [ID 251] 2 2 680 [SAMPEDRO, LA]  La Sampedro [CTA 00680] 3306004390000 SAMPEDRO, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 251 vuelta Cabañas Nuevas-Sotrondio [ID 251] 3 4 678 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares [CTA 00678] 3306004180000 LLINARES|Linares SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 251 vuelta Cabañas Nuevas-Sotrondio [ID 251] 4 6 677 [PERUYERA]  Peruyera [CTA 00677] 3306004310000 PERUYERA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
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Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 251 vuelta Cabañas Nuevas-Sotrondio [ID 251] 5 8 675 [ROTURA, LA]  La Pumarada [CTA 00675] 3306004360000 ROTURA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 251 vuelta Cabañas Nuevas-Sotrondio [ID 251] 6 9 671 [ROTURA, LA]  Baraosa [CTA 00671] 3306004360000 ROTURA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 251 vuelta Cabañas Nuevas-Sotrondio [ID 251] 7 10 673 [FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces]  Fuente Les Roces [CTA 00673] 3306004140000 FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 251 vuelta Cabañas Nuevas-Sotrondio [ID 251] 8 13 669 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  Samartín [CTA 00669] 3306004380000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 107 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 141 Sotrondio-Cabañas Nuevas 251 vuelta Cabañas Nuevas-Sotrondio [ID 251] 9 18 622 [SOTRONDIO]  Sotrondio - La Plaza [CTA 00622] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 1 0 1195 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Cascaya [CTA 01195] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 2 2 684 [BÉDAVO]  La Rotella de Bédavo [CTA 00684] 3306003060000 BÉDAVO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 3 3 686 [FELGUERÓN, EL]  El Felguerón [CTA 00686] 3306003800000 FELGUERÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 4 5 688 [LLUGARÍN DE RIBA, EL|Llugarín de Arriba]  La Picota [CTA 00688] 3306003400000 LLUGARÍN DE RIBA, EL|Llugarín de Arriba SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 5 7 691 [CASONA, LA]  La Casona [CTA 00691] 3306003780000 CASONA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 6 9 693 [FAYONA, LA]  La Fayona 1 [CTA 00693] 3306003260000 FAYONA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 7 10 697 [ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite]  La Fayona 2 [CTA 00697] 3306004160000 ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 8 12 695 [ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite]  L'Armendite [CTA 00695] 3306004160000 ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 9 13 699 [ENVERNAL, LA|Invernal, La]  La Envernal [CTA 00699] 3306004150000 ENVERNAL, LA|Invernal, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 10 16 701 [LLAVAYOS|Labayos]  Llavayos [CTA 00701] 3306004170000 LLAVAYOS|Labayos SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 11 18 702 [PRAÓN, EL|Pradón, El]  El Praón [CTA 00702] 3306005290000 PRAÓN, EL|Pradón, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 252 ida El Entrego-El Corralón [ID 252] 12 20 1194 [CORRALÓN, EL]  El Corral Nuevo [CTA 01194] 3306005130000 CORRALÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 1 0 638 [CORRALÓN, EL]  El Corral Nuevo [CTA 00638] 3306005130000 CORRALÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 2 2 703 [PRAÓN, EL|Pradón, El]  El Praón [CTA 00703] 3306005290000 PRAÓN, EL|Pradón, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 3 5 700 [LLAVAYOS|Labayos]  Llavayos [CTA 00700] 3306004170000 LLAVAYOS|Labayos SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 4 10 698 [ENVERNAL, LA|Invernal, La]  La Envernal [CTA 00698] 3306004150000 ENVERNAL, LA|Invernal, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 5 12 694 [ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite]  L'Armendite [CTA 00694] 3306004160000 ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 6 14 696 [ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite]  La Fayona 2 [CTA 00696] 3306004160000 ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 7 15 692 [FAYONA, LA]  La Fayona 1 [CTA 00692] 3306003260000 FAYONA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 8 16 690 [CASONA, LA]  La Casona [CTA 00690] 3306003780000 CASONA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 9 17 689 [LLUGARÍN DE RIBA, EL|Llugarín de Arriba]  La Picota [CTA 00689] 3306003400000 LLUGARÍN DE RIBA, EL|Llugarín de Arriba SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 10 18 687 [FELGUERÓN, EL]  El Felguerón [CTA 00687] 3306003800000 FELGUERÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 11 19 685 [BÉDAVO]  La Rotella de Bédavo [CTA 00685] 3306003060000 BÉDAVO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 108 El Entrego-El Corralón 142 El Entrego-El Corralón 253 vuelta El Corralón-El Entrego [ID 253] 12 20 1196 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Cascaya [CTA 01196] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 1 0 622 [SOTRONDIO]  Sotrondio - La Plaza [CTA 00622] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 2 1 624 [PONTÓN, EL]  El Pontón [CTA 00624] 3306004340000 PONTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 3 2 627 [PANICERES]  Paniceres [CTA 00627] 3306005240000 PANICERES SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 4 3 629 [RESTINGA, LA]  La Restinga [CTA 00629] 3306005310000 RESTINGA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 5 5 631 [CRUZ, LA]  La Cruz [CTA 00631] 3306005150000 CRUZ, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 6 7 633 [POTOXA, LA]  La Potoxa [CTA 00633] 3306005280000 POTOXA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 7 8 634 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  La Pedrera [CTA 00634] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 8 10 705 [GALLEGA, LA]  La Gallega [CTA 00705] 3306005200000 GALLEGA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 9 11 707 [CASES DE BAXO, LES|Casas de Abajo]  Les Cases de Baxo [CTA 00707] 3306005080000 CASES DE BAXO, LES|Casas de Abajo SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 10 13 708 [CASES DE BAXO, LES|Casas de Abajo]  La Teyera [CTA 00708] 3306005080000 CASES DE BAXO, LES|Casas de Abajo SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 11 15 711 [BERICIUSU, EL|Vericioso, El]  El Bericiusu [CTA 00711] 3306005390000 BERICIUSU, EL|Vericioso, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 12 16 713 [ESPESURA, LA]  La Espesura [CTA 00713] 3306005180000 ESPESURA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 13 17 715 [BERICIUSU, EL|Vericioso, El]  El Reguero [CTA 00715] 3306005390000 BERICIUSU, EL|Vericioso, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 14 20 717 [BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La]  La Muezca [CTA 00717] 3306001050000 BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 15 21 720 [BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La]  La Bovia [CTA 00720] 3306001050000 BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 16 23 721 [ALMURIU, L'|Murio, El]  L'Almuriu [CTA 00721] 3306001330000 ALMURIU, L'|Murio, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 17 24 723 [RIOLAPIEDRA]  Riolapiedra [CTA 00723] 3306001470000 RIOLAPIEDRA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 18 25 725 [PERUYAL, LA]  La Peruyal [CTA 00725] 3306001390000 PERUYAL, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 19 27 727 [SANAMIÉS|San Mamés]  Sanamiés [CTA 00727] 3306001490000 SANAMIÉS|San Mamés SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 20 29 729 [CANTU, EL|Canto, El]  El Cantu [CTA 00729] 3306001120000 CANTU, EL|Canto, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 21 30 731 [MOLATERA, LA]  La Molatera [CTA 00731] 3306001310000 MOLATERA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 22 32 733 [SIENRA]  Miramar [CTA 00733] 3306001530000 SIENRA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 23 33 735 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 25 Avda [CTA 00735] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 254 ida Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 254] 24 35 622 [SOTRONDIO]  Sotrondio - La Plaza [CTA 00622] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 1 0 622 [SOTRONDIO]  Sotrondio - La Plaza [CTA 00622] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 2 5 1252 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 38 Avda [CTA 01252] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 3 8 6101 [SIENRA]  Miramar [CTA 06101] 3306001530000 SIENRA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 4 10 6100 [MOLATERA, LA]  La Molatera [CTA 06100] 3306001310000 MOLATERA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 5 11 6099 [CANTU, EL|Canto, El]  El Cantu [CTA 06099] 3306001120000 CANTU, EL|Canto, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 6 13 6098 [SANAMIÉS|San Mamés]  Sanamiés [CTA 06098] 3306001490000 SANAMIÉS|San Mamés SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 7 14 6097 [PERUYAL, LA]  La Peruyal [CTA 06097] 3306001390000 PERUYAL, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 8 15 6096 [RIOLAPIEDRA]  Riolapiedra [CTA 06096] 3306001470000 RIOLAPIEDRA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 9 16 6095 [ALMURIU, L'|Murio, El]  L'Almuriu [CTA 06095] 3306001330000 ALMURIU, L'|Murio, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 10 17 6093 [BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La]  La Bovia [CTA 06093] 3306001050000 BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 11 18 6092 [BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La]  La Muezca [CTA 06092] 3306001050000 BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 12 19 6091 [BERICIUSU, EL|Vericioso, El]  El Reguero [CTA 06091] 3306005390000 BERICIUSU, EL|Vericioso, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 13 20 6090 [ESPESURA, LA]  La Espesura [CTA 06090] 3306005180000 ESPESURA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 14 22 6089 [BERICIUSU, EL|Vericioso, El]  El Bericiusu [CTA 06089] 3306005390000 BERICIUSU, EL|Vericioso, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 15 23 6088 [CASES DE BAXO, LES|Casas de Abajo]  La Teyera [CTA 06088] 3306005080000 CASES DE BAXO, LES|Casas de Abajo SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 16 24 6087 [CASES DE BAXO, LES|Casas de Abajo]  Les Cases de Baxo [CTA 06087] 3306005080000 CASES DE BAXO, LES|Casas de Abajo SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 17 25 6086 [GALLEGA, LA]  La Gallega [CTA 06086] 3306005200000 GALLEGA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 18 26 635 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  La Pedrera [CTA 00635] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 19 27 632 [POTOXA, LA]  La Potoxa [CTA 00632] 3306005280000 POTOXA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 20 28 630 [CRUZ, LA]  La Cruz [CTA 00630] 3306005150000 CRUZ, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 21 29 628 [RESTINGA, LA]  La Restinga [CTA 00628] 3306005310000 RESTINGA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 22 30 626 [PANICERES]  Paniceres [CTA 00626] 3306005240000 PANICERES SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 23 33 625 [PONTÓN, EL]  El Pontón [CTA 00625] 3306004340000 PONTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 109 Sotrondio-Blimea-Sotrondio 143 Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] 255 vuelta Sotrondio-Sotrondio [Blimea] [ID 255] 24 35 622 [SOTRONDIO]  Sotrondio - La Plaza [CTA 00622] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3482 ida 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque [ID 3482] 1 0 682 [CABAÑESNUEVES|Cabañas Nuevas]  Cabañesnueves [CTA 00682] 3306004050000 CABAÑESNUEVES|Cabañas Nuevas SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3482 ida 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque [ID 3482] 2 5 678 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares [CTA 00678] 3306004180000 LLINARES|Linares SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3482 ida 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque [ID 3482] 3 10 675 [ROTURA, LA]  La Pumarada [CTA 00675] 3306004360000 ROTURA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3482 ida 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque [ID 3482] 4 15 673 [FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces]  Fuente Les Roces [CTA 00673] 3306004140000 FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3482 ida 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque [ID 3482] 5 20 9288 [FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces]  La Cabaña [CTA 09288] 3306004140000 FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3482 ida 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque [ID 3482] 6 25 16153 [PIQUERA, LA]  El Butano [CTA 16153] 3306004320000 PIQUERA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3482 ida 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque [ID 3482] 7 30 669 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  Samartín [CTA 00669] 3306004380000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3482 ida 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque [ID 3482] 8 40 15157 [BLIMEA]  CP El Parque [CTA 15157] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3483 vuelta 060-002 CP El Parque-Linares [ID 3483] 1 0 15157 [BLIMEA]  CP El Parque [CTA 15157] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3483 vuelta 060-002 CP El Parque-Linares [ID 3483] 2 10 669 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  Samartín [CTA 00669] 3306004380000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3483 vuelta 060-002 CP El Parque-Linares [ID 3483] 3 15 16153 [PIQUERA, LA]  El Butano [CTA 16153] 3306004320000 PIQUERA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3483 vuelta 060-002 CP El Parque-Linares [ID 3483] 4 20 9288 [FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces]  La Cabaña [CTA 09288] 3306004140000 FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3483 vuelta 060-002 CP El Parque-Linares [ID 3483] 5 25 673 [FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces]  Fuente Les Roces [CTA 00673] 3306004140000 FUENTELESROCES|Fuente las Roces SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3483 vuelta 060-002 CP El Parque-Linares [ID 3483] 6 30 675 [ROTURA, LA]  La Pumarada [CTA 00675] 3306004360000 ROTURA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3483 vuelta 060-002 CP El Parque-Linares [ID 3483] 7 35 678 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares [CTA 00678] 3306004180000 LLINARES|Linares SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 929 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 2046 060-002 Linares-CP El Parque 3483 vuelta 060-002 CP El Parque-Linares [ID 3483] 8 40 682 [CABAÑESNUEVES|Cabañas Nuevas]  Cabañesnueves [CTA 00682] 3306004050000 CABAÑESNUEVES|Cabañas Nuevas SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3486 ida 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque [ID 3486] 1 0 713 [ESPESURA, LA]  La Espesura [CTA 00713] 3306005180000 ESPESURA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3486 ida 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque [ID 3486] 2 5 720 [BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La]  La Bovia [CTA 00720] 3306001050000 BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
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Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3486 ida 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque [ID 3486] 3 10 721 [ALMURIU, L'|Murio, El]  L'Almuriu [CTA 00721] 3306001330000 ALMURIU, L'|Murio, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3486 ida 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque [ID 3486] 4 15 723 [RIOLAPIEDRA]  Riolapiedra [CTA 00723] 3306001470000 RIOLAPIEDRA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3486 ida 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque [ID 3486] 5 20 725 [PERUYAL, LA]  La Peruyal [CTA 00725] 3306001390000 PERUYAL, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3486 ida 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque [ID 3486] 6 25 727 [SANAMIÉS|San Mamés]  Sanamiés [CTA 00727] 3306001490000 SANAMIÉS|San Mamés SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3486 ida 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque [ID 3486] 7 30 15159 [SIENRA]  Sienrra [CTA 15159] 3306001530000 SIENRA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3486 ida 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque [ID 3486] 8 35 9290 [SUTU, EL|Soto, El]  Soto [CTA 09290] 3306001560000 SUTU, EL|Soto, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3486 ida 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque [ID 3486] 9 40 16164 [VILLAR]  Villar [CTA 16164] 3306004450000 VILLAR SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3486 ida 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque [ID 3486] 10 90 15157 [BLIMEA]  CP El Parque [CTA 15157] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3487 vuelta 060-005 CP El Parque-La Cerezal [ID 3487] 1 0 15157 [BLIMEA]  CP El Parque [CTA 15157] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3487 vuelta 060-005 CP El Parque-La Cerezal [ID 3487] 2 50 16164 [VILLAR]  Villar [CTA 16164] 3306004450000 VILLAR SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3487 vuelta 060-005 CP El Parque-La Cerezal [ID 3487] 3 55 9290 [SUTU, EL|Soto, El]  Soto [CTA 09290] 3306001560000 SUTU, EL|Soto, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3487 vuelta 060-005 CP El Parque-La Cerezal [ID 3487] 4 60 15159 [SIENRA]  Sienrra [CTA 15159] 3306001530000 SIENRA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3487 vuelta 060-005 CP El Parque-La Cerezal [ID 3487] 5 65 727 [SANAMIÉS|San Mamés]  Sanamiés [CTA 00727] 3306001490000 SANAMIÉS|San Mamés SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3487 vuelta 060-005 CP El Parque-La Cerezal [ID 3487] 6 70 725 [PERUYAL, LA]  La Peruyal [CTA 00725] 3306001390000 PERUYAL, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3487 vuelta 060-005 CP El Parque-La Cerezal [ID 3487] 7 75 723 [RIOLAPIEDRA]  Riolapiedra [CTA 00723] 3306001470000 RIOLAPIEDRA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3487 vuelta 060-005 CP El Parque-La Cerezal [ID 3487] 8 80 721 [ALMURIU, L'|Murio, El]  L'Almuriu [CTA 00721] 3306001330000 ALMURIU, L'|Murio, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3487 vuelta 060-005 CP El Parque-La Cerezal [ID 3487] 9 85 720 [BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La]  La Bovia [CTA 00720] 3306001050000 BOVIA, LA|Bobia, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 931 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 2048 060-005 La Cerezal-CP El Parque 3487 vuelta 060-005 CP El Parque-La Cerezal [ID 3487] 10 90 713 [ESPESURA, LA]  La Espesura [CTA 00713] 3306005180000 ESPESURA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 1 0 695 [ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite]  L'Armendite [CTA 00695] 3306004160000 ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 2 1 699 [ENVERNAL, LA|Invernal, La]  La Envernal [CTA 00699] 3306004150000 ENVERNAL, LA|Invernal, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 3 2 650 [REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero]  El Rezalero [CTA 00650] 3306005330000 REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 4 3 646 [CAYA, LA]  La Calla [CTA 00646] 3306005100000 CAYA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 5 7 645 [PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo]  Perabeles [CTA 00645] 3306005260000 PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 6 12 640 [CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas]  Canto Las Matas [CTA 00640] 3306005050000 CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 7 17 637 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  Iglesia Santa Bárbara [CTA 00637] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 8 22 632 [POTOXA, LA]  La Potoxa [CTA 00632] 3306005280000 POTOXA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 9 27 630 [CRUZ, LA]  La Cruz [CTA 00630] 3306005150000 CRUZ, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 10 32 629 [RESTINGA, LA]  La Restinga [CTA 00629] 3306005310000 RESTINGA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3490 ida 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque [ID 3490] 11 40 8439 [BLIMEA]  CP El Parque [CTA 08439] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 1 0 8439 [BLIMEA]  CP El Parque [CTA 08439] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 2 8 629 [RESTINGA, LA]  La Restinga [CTA 00629] 3306005310000 RESTINGA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 3 13 630 [CRUZ, LA]  La Cruz [CTA 00630] 3306005150000 CRUZ, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 4 18 632 [POTOXA, LA]  La Potoxa [CTA 00632] 3306005280000 POTOXA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 5 23 637 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  Iglesia Santa Bárbara [CTA 00637] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 6 28 640 [CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas]  Canto Las Matas [CTA 00640] 3306005050000 CANTU LES MATES, EL|Canto las Matas SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 7 33 645 [PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo]  Perabeles [CTA 00645] 3306005260000 PERABELES|Perabeles de Abajo SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 8 37 646 [CAYA, LA]  La Calla [CTA 00646] 3306005100000 CAYA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 9 38 650 [REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero]  El Rezalero [CTA 00650] 3306005330000 REZALERU, EL|Riocerezalero SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 10 39 699 [ENVERNAL, LA|Invernal, La]  La Envernal [CTA 00699] 3306004150000 ENVERNAL, LA|Invernal, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 933 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 2050 060-015 Invernite-CP El Parque 3491 vuelta 060-015 CP El Parque-Invernite [ID 3491] 11 40 695 [ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite]  L'Armendite [CTA 00695] 3306004160000 ARMENDITE, L'|Invernite SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1118 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 2235 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 3860 ida 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque [ID 3860] 1 0 3018 [QUINTANES, LES|Quintanas, Las]  Cruce Les Quintanes [CTA 03018] 3306001420000 QUINTANES, LES|Quintanas, Las SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1118 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 2235 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 3860 ida 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque [ID 3860] 2 5 9740 [FUENTEFELGUERA|Fuente Felguera]  Felguera [CTA 09740] 3306001240000 FUENTEFELGUERA|Fuente Felguera SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1118 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 2235 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 3860 ida 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque [ID 3860] 3 10 16175 [GÜERIA, LA|Hueria, La]  Collao [CTA 16175] 3306001250000 GÜERIA, LA|Hueria, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1118 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 2235 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 3860 ida 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque [ID 3860] 4 15 9742 [SAN ROQUE]  San Roque [CTA 09742] 3306001500000 SAN ROQUE SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1118 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 2235 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 3860 ida 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque [ID 3860] 5 25 15157 [BLIMEA]  CP El Parque [CTA 15157] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1118 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 2235 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 3861 vuelta 060-014 CP El Parque-Felguera [ID 3861] 1 0 15157 [BLIMEA]  CP El Parque [CTA 15157] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1118 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 2235 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 3861 vuelta 060-014 CP El Parque-Felguera [ID 3861] 2 10 9742 [SAN ROQUE]  San Roque [CTA 09742] 3306001500000 SAN ROQUE SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1118 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 2235 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 3861 vuelta 060-014 CP El Parque-Felguera [ID 3861] 3 15 16175 [GÜERIA, LA|Hueria, La]  Collao [CTA 16175] 3306001250000 GÜERIA, LA|Hueria, La SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1118 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 2235 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 3861 vuelta 060-014 CP El Parque-Felguera [ID 3861] 4 20 9740 [FUENTEFELGUERA|Fuente Felguera]  Felguera [CTA 09740] 3306001240000 FUENTEFELGUERA|Fuente Felguera SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1118 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 2235 060-014 Felguera-CP El Parque 3861 vuelta 060-014 CP El Parque-Felguera [ID 3861] 5 25 3018 [QUINTANES, LES|Quintanas, Las]  Cruce Les Quintanes [CTA 03018] 3306001420000 QUINTANES, LES|Quintanas, Las SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4643 ida 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín [ID 4643] 1 0 21382 [NESPRAL, LA]  La Nespral [CTA 21382] 3306003430000 NESPRAL, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4643 ida 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín [ID 4643] 2 5 11821 [CASCAYA, LA]  Meruxeo [CTA 11821] 3306003770000 CASCAYA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4643 ida 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín [ID 4643] 3 6 16822 [MERUXEO|Meruxeo, El]  L'Otariellu [CTA 16822] 3306003420000 MERUXEO|Meruxeo, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4643 ida 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín [ID 4643] 4 10 689 [LLUGARÍN DE RIBA, EL|Llugarín de Arriba]  La Picota [CTA 00689] 3306003400000 LLUGARÍN DE RIBA, EL|Llugarín de Arriba SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4643 ida 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín [ID 4643] 5 12 687 [FELGUERÓN, EL]  El Felguerón [CTA 00687] 3306003800000 FELGUERÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4643 ida 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín [ID 4643] 6 13 11824 [BÉDAVO]  Bédavo [CTA 11824] 3306003060000 BÉDAVO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4643 ida 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín [ID 4643] 7 14 1196 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Cascaya [CTA 01196] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4643 ida 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín [ID 4643] 8 15 439 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Central [CTA 00439] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4643 ida 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín [ID 4643] 9 20 8106 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  CP El Bosquín [CTA 08106] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4644 vuelta 060-004 CP El Bosquín-Nespral [ID 4644] 1 0 8106 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  CP El Bosquín [CTA 08106] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4644 vuelta 060-004 CP El Bosquín-Nespral [ID 4644] 2 5 439 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Central [CTA 00439] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4644 vuelta 060-004 CP El Bosquín-Nespral [ID 4644] 3 6 1196 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Cascaya [CTA 01196] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4644 vuelta 060-004 CP El Bosquín-Nespral [ID 4644] 4 7 11824 [BÉDAVO]  Bédavo [CTA 11824] 3306003060000 BÉDAVO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4644 vuelta 060-004 CP El Bosquín-Nespral [ID 4644] 5 8 687 [FELGUERÓN, EL]  El Felguerón [CTA 00687] 3306003800000 FELGUERÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4644 vuelta 060-004 CP El Bosquín-Nespral [ID 4644] 6 10 689 [LLUGARÍN DE RIBA, EL|Llugarín de Arriba]  La Picota [CTA 00689] 3306003400000 LLUGARÍN DE RIBA, EL|Llugarín de Arriba SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4644 vuelta 060-004 CP El Bosquín-Nespral [ID 4644] 7 14 16822 [MERUXEO|Meruxeo, El]  L'Otariellu [CTA 16822] 3306003420000 MERUXEO|Meruxeo, El SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4644 vuelta 060-004 CP El Bosquín-Nespral [ID 4644] 8 15 11821 [CASCAYA, LA]  Meruxeo [CTA 11821] 3306003770000 CASCAYA, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 1371 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 2883 060-004 Nespral-CP El Bosquín 4644 vuelta 060-004 CP El Bosquín-Nespral [ID 4644] 9 20 21382 [NESPRAL, LA]  La Nespral [CTA 21382] 3306003430000 NESPRAL, LA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 2340 Sotrondio - Santa Barbara [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] 4190 Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara  [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] 7179 ida Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara  [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] [ID 7179] 1 0 624 [PONTÓN, EL]  El Pontón [CTA 00624] 3306004340000 PONTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 2340 Sotrondio - Santa Barbara [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] 4190 Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara  [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] 7179 ida Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara  [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] [ID 7179] 2 10 634 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  La Pedrera [CTA 00634] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 2340 Sotrondio - Santa Barbara [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] 4190 Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara  [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] 7180 vuelta Santa Bárbara-Sotrondio  [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] [ID 7180] 1 0 635 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  La Pedrera [CTA 00635] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 2340 Sotrondio - Santa Barbara [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] 4190 Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara  [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] 7180 vuelta Santa Bárbara-Sotrondio  [Servicio Especial] [BÚHO] [ID 7180] 2 10 625 [PONTÓN, EL]  El Pontón [CTA 00625] 3306004340000 PONTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 2352 Sotrondio - Santa Barbara [Servicio especial-Pote] 4219 Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara 7237 ida Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara [ID 7237] 1 0 624 [PONTÓN, EL]  El Pontón [CTA 00624] 3306004340000 PONTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 2352 Sotrondio - Santa Barbara [Servicio especial-Pote] 4219 Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara 7237 ida Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara [ID 7237] 2 10 634 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  La Pedrera [CTA 00634] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 2352 Sotrondio - Santa Barbara [Servicio especial-Pote] 4219 Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara 7238 vuelta Santa Bárbara-Sotrondio  [ID 7238] 1 0 635 [PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara]  La Pedrera [CTA 00635] 3306005340000 PEDRERA, LA|Santa Bárbara SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0108 2352 Sotrondio - Santa Barbara [Servicio especial-Pote] 4219 Sotrondio-Santa Bárbara 7238 vuelta Santa Bárbara-Sotrondio  [ID 7238] 2 10 625 [PONTÓN, EL]  El Pontón [CTA 00625] 3306004340000 PONTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
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